

CIS No. BA/2737/2017

The Dera Baba Nanak Primary vs Sunita Bali

Present:- Sh. Ranjodh Singh, Advocate, counsel for accused/applicant.

Bail application received by way of entrustment. It be registered. Let notice of the bail application be issued to the respondent for 14.12.2017. Record be also requisitioned for the date fixed.

(Jaswinder Sheemar)
Additional Sessions Judge,
Gurdaspur. (UID No. PB0093)

Date of order : 11.12.2017
Aditya Kumar, Stenographer-III
Next date:- 14.12.2017
Purpose:-